GUJARAT NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

. Silvassa Campus
Schedule for Semester Examination: October-November 2025
LLM Batch 2025-26

LLM - Semester I
Day Date
TIME: 10:00 am to 01:00 pm
PAPERS
Friday 24th October'25 @ = =
Saturday 25th October'25 Comparative Public Law/Systems of Governance
Sunday 26th October'25 -=--
Monday 27th October'25 Research Methods and Legal Writing
Tuesday 28th October'25 ----
Wednesday 29th October'25 Law and Justice in a Globalizing World
Thursday 30th October'25 s
Saturday 1st November'25 Fundamental Rights and Social Justice
Sunday 2nd November'25 =i & 5
Monday 3rd November'25 Media and Telecommunication Laws
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